
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2025 Round 4
9 - 10 August 2025

Result Free Practice 4

FIM MiniGP 160
LYL International Circuit - 933mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hEntrant Laps

19 Qasha Irfan 47.924 81 70.09Terengganu 9

16 Al-Adam Mikail 48.231 5 0.3072 0.307 69.64Pahang 8

18 Rayqarl Alhayy 48.377 8 0.1463 0.453 69.43Selangor 9

15 Nufayl Darwisy 48.436 8 0.0594 0.512 69.35Kelantan 9

21 Qaish Isyraf 48.503 8 0.0675 0.579 69.25Pahang 8

20 Aryan Mikhail 48.645 9 0.1426 0.721 69.05Terengganu 9

17 Qholbu Khalis 48.758 8 0.1137 0.834 68.89Selangor 9

22 Hairith Fezzrul Iman 48.994 7 0.2368 1.070 68.56Pahang 9

27 Adam Hariz 49.061 6 0.0679 1.137 68.46Perak 8

26 Daniel Syazwan 49.253 3 0.19210 1.329 68.19Terengganu 8

23 Syed Adam Zakwan 49.417 4 0.16411 1.493 67.97Terengganu 9

25 Fahim Naufal 49.707 8 0.29012 1.783 67.57Melaka 8

24 Naufal Aryan 49.867 8 0.16013 1.943 67.36Selangor 8

63 Archie Lee Pope 50.059 6 0.19214 2.135 67.10Australia 8

Publication-timeFastest time :  47.924  in lap  8  by nbr. 19 : Qasha Irfan ()

Results: https://timingresult.com Timekeeping by :  Time Service Asia

Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meetingPage 1 of 1

Clerk of the Course

HASHIM MOHD YUSOFF

Timekeeper

HARIS SHAMSEE


